
TORRANCE PRESS Thursday, April 23, 1959

?  ' fi*»f« Leant 10 Real I«fat* Leant SO Hornet For Sale

CASH
Available Today

1st. & 2nd R.E. LOANS

ARRANGED AT 
LOWEST COST

UP TO 90% OF VALUE

COMBINE YOUR DEBTS 
To One Low Monthly Payment

Payments on -Seconds Low as 
$1000 _.______. $15 mo.

$2000 .................__...............—.......„ $30 mo.
$3000 .............................................. $45 mo

We Come to Your Home
Day or Evening   Seven Days a Week

SAV-ON MTG. CO.
FR 9-2131 OS 6-8927

Member Independent Mortgage Bankers Assoc.

WHY
DO OUR 1st & 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

COST LESS?
BECAUSE 

/ NO........ ESCROW FEE!
/ NO.. ... APPRAISAL FEE!
/ NO..... PREPAYMENT PENALTY
/ NO BALLOON PAYMENT!

5-Year Seconds! 
We Come to Your Home

COMBINE YOUR BILLS
BORROW $500 TO $5000

PAY AS LOW AS $10 MONTH

86 Hornet For Sal* 86 Hom«s For Sal*

COMPANY

DA 3-1070
ONE OF THE OLDEST

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS
In Southern California

MONEY
1st and 2nd Loans

yv FOP ANY PURPOSE
•it FAST, DEPENDABLE SERVICE

LOW MONTHLY PAYMENTS 
WE COME TO YOUR HO/WE

CALL JOHN EARLY 
9 to 9   7 Days a Week

FR 5-8591
EARLY HOME LOANS

18 I 31/2 Souih Catalina

Ed Booth
Homo* For

Redondo 

86

HAS FAST CASH
COMPLETE FINANCING 

1st 1 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

FREE APPRAISALS

e%, 1»f LOANS FOR 25 YRS.
AUO t% ft  % INTEREST

(15 TO 20 YRS )

Funds for difficult loans Small 
lots, small houses, no garage, no 
driveway, etc.

We Make
5 YR. SECOND LOANS 

We Buy 2nd Trust Deedi
OR WILL PAY ALL CASH 

FOR YOUR EQUITY

But let's face it, NOBODY but 
NOBODY can pay the MOST Cash 
for ALL trust deeds without olckln* 
IIP   profit or commission or a 
bonus When we buy, it's at a 
fgure ihat will permit in to resell 

a' H reasonable markup, 'if you 
LIST your Trust Deed with us we 
will sell it at FULL MARKET Val­ 
ue and tell you EXACTLY what ( 
our commission Is.

REFINANCING SALES 
CONTRACTS ,

It our specialty If you are ready 
to take title to your property, call 
U> now.

Fully QUALIFIED STAFF «f 
SPECIALISTS to ADVISI YOU

Booth Investment Co. 
FA 8-8441 OS 6-1790 
FR 5-6833 FR 8-2261

24 HOUR SERVICE
Member International

Traders Club

DO YOU WANT TOP S for your 
home or Income? No flags or sign*. 
We have cash buyers.

Bob Fordiani 
Realtor

RELAX!
fiv..„,*»•-. «,f trim* D»bt«! flue* 
»   »,.*. 1,1 i»ei 01 vouf horn*. Also:

TOPS

Private Estate
A private lane leads you 
to this large 3-bedrm home 
Built-in oven & range part 
of a large open planned 
kitchen. Enormous used 
brick fireplace with raised 
hearth and planters ore 
only a few of the many fine 
features of. this home. It 
can be yours for only $3000 
dn. This price includes in­ 
terest in a huge swimming 
pool and private clubhouse, 
underpriced at $21,500.

Roy E. Wood

1613 Pacific Co^st Hwy. 

H«rmo*a Beach

FR 9-15(5
1 Bedroom older horn* In county. 

Hardwood floors, ft-2 lot. House In 
excellent condition. Price MMO with 
$1000 down. Payments $70 a month.

3-bedroom older home In Wllmlng- 
too on 50x150 lot. Hardwood floors, 
wall to wall carpeting. Price $10,- 
000 with $1000 down. Payments 
$75 a month.

3 bedroom. Hardwood floor*. Wall 
to wall carpeting. Drupes. Double 
detached gereoe Vbd«"  »    lot «   

Prio $T 1,500. in JO down.

Colt Road Estates
In the Rolling Hills

Located on Palos Verdes Drive East, '/2 m ''e north of 

Miraleste Fire Station.

PANORAMIC VIEW lots overlooking the Harbor area 

are approximately '/2 acre eacn anc' within short distance 

to elementary school.

These lots may be purchased for 10% down if desired 

with small monthly payments on balance or you may 

trade the equity in your home or lot toward the purchase 

of the lot of your choice.

WE WILL subordinate to general contractors or owner- 

builders.

Our Representative Will Be on Premises
Saturday and Sunday from 11 a. m.

to 6 p. m.

VAN DEVANDER CONST. CO.
1616 West Anaheim, Harbor City

DA 6-6327-TE 3-5830-DA 6-2520._

BEDRQDMS ADDRESS -- EL SEGUNDO

3 Bedroom 412'Washinqtqn

3 Bedroom ' 409 Loma Vista
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
tation and shopping center. Selling at appraised_value. Call

DA 3-2406 for Appointment

  OPEN SUNDAY
Three bedrooms. Approximately 2000 sq. ft. Red­ 
wood-stucco exterior. Plaster and panel interior. 
Forced air heat. Fireplace. Lifetime shake roof. 
Barbecue and pat'io on %'-acres. ProfessionaHy land­ 
scaped. Numerous citrus and fruit trees. 2-car qa- 
raqe and breezeway. Unobstructed view of ocean, 
mountains and harbor. Level space for pool. Located 
at No. 6 Mustnnq Road, Rollinq Hills. Price re­ 
duced to $35,000. Terms^

Roy Shaw Real Estate 
24017 Narbonne Ave., Lomita

DA 5-1011 . Eves., TE 3-8095

Like Hitting the ' 
Jackpot!

Three bedroom, 6 rooms, double 
garaae, hardwood floors, tile kitch­ 
en floor furnace, 1% baths, 40-oal- 
Ion water heater. 1 block to ele­ 
mentary school. $17,000 $2000 down 
Will consider trailer house between 
25 and 30 feet as part down. Lo 
eated <IOR Merrill Ave , Southwood. 
Do not disturb occupants.

2-Bedroom Stucco
Mve rooms, 70x150 lot. Zoned «-3. 
Price $11,750, Terms. 25519 Fr«mp. 
ton Ave, Harbor City.

Chris Sorensen
Realtor 

3775 Pac Cst. Hwy
FR. 5-4405 FR 5-0449

ROLLINGWOOD By owner. Modern, 
2 yrs*. old. 3 bdrms., 2 bath',, den, 
double qeragr. view lot. Built in 
range, G.E. dishwasher. Intercom 
Mixer-blender, carpets, draues. Com 
pletely landscaped. G.I. loan. $4000 
minimum down Accept second. 

FB 1-4331

IMMACULATE 3 yr. old. 2 bdrm. 
garage, hdwd. floors, low down. 
MMO 1139 E. >23rd., Torrance. 
Owntr Fft 44043

$995 DOWN^ 
3-Bdrm., 2 Bath 

Large Lot
This lovely Gl resale Is located 
south of the new May Co. shopping 
center. It features double detached 
garage, rear living room with large 
picture window, disposal, lots of 
tile, Interior lust redecorated, 
hardwood floors, bath off master 
bedroom, spacious wardrobe closets, 
Completely fenced yard and many 
other features Vacant. Immediate 
possession If desired. For appoint­ 
ment to see call
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Sternkamp Built 
For Sale by Owner 

Call DA 4-2992
TO VIEW

This outstanding homt lo- 
cattd at 18535 Dorman 
Avt., North Torrenct).

READY 
REALTY

Talk About 
A Patio

Here's a lovely three bed­ 
room home with an im­ 
mense patio and cabana 
accessible throuqh sliding 
glass doors. Completely 
fenced yard with a tool & 
barbecue shed and large 
double garage. Has hard­ 
wood floors, wall to wall 
carpet, disposal, thermo­ 
statically controlled heat 
and many modern features. 
Just $18,500 full price. 
Near schools and new 
shopping area. Submit on 
down.

$695 Down
Immaculate 2 Bdrm.
This Nort'h Redondo area 
home is spotless. Has hard­ 
wood floors and attached 
garage. Must see to ap­ 
preciate.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552
Lots for Sale (Business 

And Residential)

2 Pieces
INCOME 

PROPERTY
ach:
has 3 separate, modern, 1 bdrm 
sjucco houses on it, measures W.i 
305', Is priced extremely low

(Less than $8,000 a house)'
So piece  $27,500
No. piece $24,500.

Easy terms can be arranged.

21431 S. Moneta
or call FA 1-4565

No Down to Gl
CLOSING COSTS ONLY

Torrance, Gardena 
Wilmington & Boy 

Area
We have several already 
G.I. appraised vacant anc 
ready to* move into. Price 
range $11,500 to $18,500.

Plus many others

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY

OR 8-8975 
OR 8-6610

:-2 LOT
Located 231th 1 Arlington, Torranee. 
239' frontage on 331th It Arlington 
by 125' on ?39th St.. Tor ranee. 
OPEN FOR BIDS TO CLOSI IS* 
TATE.

OR 1-4151
LOTS In Wilmington. 50x1 JO. 

$3500 EACH 
DA 5-0620

ncom* Property for SaU

6 Modern Units
Fine corner lot In Lomita. all on 
level. Four l-b*droom apts.. tur- 
nlshed, 2-bedroom apts. unfurnish­ 
ed. Income $480 month. Good terms 
 total price $42,COO.

Elsie Neese 
Realtor

304 Teion PI., Palos Verdes Estates

FR 5-8053 ' FR 5-8092 
FR 5-5063

-BDRM. home. R-J lot. 64x310. 
H970 Cordary 

DA 9-4100

Real Estatt Wanted 114

Want to Sell 

2or3-Bedroom 

Home?

Prompt, Reliable Action 

will be given your listing

Scott-Young 
Realty

22752 Hawthorn* Blvd.

Just Coll

FR 8-5233

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CAtC

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

PR 9-8493
CASH CASH

MARVIN DONSKER

CASH
RIGHT NOWI

For Your Equity At Agreed
Edward Carry & Associates

F R 9 5401

Stortt and Offices for
R»nt or L*a$t 115

STUDIO or office space available. 
Reasonable. Call FR 2-544} 
12 to 10 p. m.

Southwood 
G.I. Resale-$94 Mo.
Three bedroom. 1 baths. In Im 
maculate condition. Reautflullv 'an 
scaoed. Call for further Inform 
tlon.

LISTINGS WANTED 
Paradise Realty

(Across from Torrance Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

$188 DOWN~
.1 bedroom stucco. Excellent Tor 
ranee area. Detached double oa- 
faqe. Immaculate 
Only * years Old. 
per month.

OS 9-3638

Hou$*$ for R»nt 
(Unfurnished) 114

$ 0 3 BDRM. Newly decorated. Kid* 
dies o.k. No pets. Fenced yard. 
1123 257th St.

FOR RENT: 5-room house. I bdrm. 
Children welcome. $7t mo. Avail­ 
able immediately. 574 W. 215th St. 
_______EA 1-12+0______

NEW 2 bdrm. Large yard, garage. 
$15 mo. Near Flgueroo I. 2Mth Si. 

DU 3-54SO

NICE 1 bdrm. house. Will furnish. 
Reasonable. Water paid. Fenced yd. 

TE 45SJ7
~ hou*«. 1 or J peo­

PA
ple. ISO.

1 BDRM. ho» 
raoe. Landi< 
1W» W. ;

MIEDROOM. Garage, Fenced vartf. 
$*0. utilities Mid. 22MS Hawthorn* 
Blvd. FR


